Stainless-steel cylinders
TOC Bookmark
Stainless-steel cylinders
Key features
Product range overview
Standards-based cylinders CRDSNU-12-...-25
Key features
Peripherals overview

T4 WF WF1 XC
±1
XC1
±1
12 – 22 28 75 81
16 – 22 28 82 88
20 2 24 30 95 101
25 2.6 28 34 104 110
16 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/07
Standards-based cylinders CRDSNU to ISO6432, stainless steel
Ordering data
Ordering data
Type Piston @ Stroke P –	 Elastic cushioning rings/plates
A –	 With position sensing
[mm] [mm] Part no. Type
12 10 8152524 CRDSNU-12-10-P-A
25 8152525 CRDSNU-12-25-P-A
40 8152526 CRDSNU-12-40-P-A
50 8152527 CRDSNU-12-50-P-A
80 8152528 CRDSNU-12-80-P-A
100 8152529 CRDSNU-12-100-P-A
16 10 8152548 CRDSNU-16-10-P-A
15 8152549 CRDSNU-16-15-P-A
20 8152550 CRDSNU-16-20-P-A
25 8152551 CRDSNU-16-25-P-A
40 8152552 CRDSNU-16-40-P-A
50 8152553 CRDSNU-16-50-P-A
80 8152554 CRDSNU-16-80-P-A
100 8152555 CRDSNU-16-100-P-A
20 10 8152557 CRDSNU-20-10-P-A
15 8152558 CRDSNU-20-15-P-A
20 8152559 CRDSNU-20-20-P-A
25 8152560 CRDSNU-20-25-P-A
40 8152561 CRDSNU-20-40-P-A
50 8152562 CRDSNU-20-50-P-A
80 8152563 CRDSNU-20-80-P-A
100 8152564 CRDSNU-20-100-P-A
25 10 8152627 CRDSNU-25-10-P-A
15 8152628 CRDSNU-25-15-P-A
20 8152629 CRDSNU-25-20-P-A
25 8152630 CRDSNU-25-25-P-A
40 8152631 CRDSNU-25-40-P-A
50 8152632 CRDSNU-25-50-P-A
80 8152633 CRDSNU-25-80-P-A
100 8152634 CRDSNU-25-100-P-A
Ordering data
172023/07 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Standards-based cylinders CRDSNU to ISO6432, stainless steel
Ordering data
Ordering data – Stocked parts
Type Piston @ Stroke P –	 Elastic cushioning rings/plates
PPS –	 Pneumatic cushioning, self-adjusting at both ends
A –	 With position sensing
MG –	 Bearing cap without mounting thread
A1 –	 Wiper variant: increased chemical resistance
[mm] [mm] Part no. Type
16 10 8073759 CRDSNU-B-16-10-P-A-MG-A1
25 8073760 CRDSNU-B-16-25-P-A-MG-A1
40 8073761 CRDSNU-B-16-40-P-A-MG-A1
50 8073762 CRDSNU-B-16-50-P-A-MG-A1
80 8073763 CRDSNU-B-16-80-P-A-MG-A1
100 8073764 CRDSNU-B-16-100-P-A-MG-A1
125 8073765 CRDSNU-B-16-125-P-A-MG-A1
160 8073766 CRDSNU-B-16-160-P-A-MG-A1
200 8073767 CRDSNU-B-16-200-P-A-MG-A1
20 10 8073980 CRDSNU-B-20-10-PPS-A-MG-A1
25 8073979 CRDSNU-B-20-25-PPS-A-MG-A1
40 8073978 CRDSNU-B-20-40-PPS-A-MG-A1
50 8073977 CRDSNU-B-20-50-PPS-A-MG-A1
80 8073976 CRDSNU-B-20-80-PPS-A-MG-A1
100 8073975 CRDSNU-B-20-100-PPS-A-MG-A1
125 8073974 CRDSNU-B-20-125-PPS-A-MG-A1
160 8073973 CRDSNU-B-20-160-PPS-A-MG-A1
200 8073972 CRDSNU-B-20-200-PPS-A-MG-A1
25 10 2159636 CRDSNU-B-25-10-PPS-A-MG-A1
25 2159637 CRDSNU-B-25-25-PPS-A-MG-A1
40 2159638 CRDSNU-B-25-40-PPS-A-MG-A1
50 2159639 CRDSNU-B-25-50-PPS-A-MG-A1
80 2159640 CRDSNU-B-25-80-PPS-A-MG-A1
100 2159641 CRDSNU-B-25-100-PPS-A-MG-A1
125 2159642 CRDSNU-B-25-125-PPS-A-MG-A1
160 2159643 CRDSNU-B-25-160-PPS-A-MG-A1
200 2159644 CRDSNU-B-25-200-PPS-A-MG-A1
H- - Note
The bearing cap on stocked parts is made of one piece.
When ordered using the modular product system, the bearing cap is made of
two pieces, which makes it possible to exchange the wiper in the event of a

KK KK5 T4 WF XC
±1
32 M10x1.25 M10 2.6 34 118
40 M12x1.25 M12 3.3 39 140
50 M16x1.5 M16 4.7 44 147
63 M16x1.5 M16 4.7 44 156
80 M20x1.5 M20 6.1 50 193
100 M20x1.5 M20 6.1 50 196
30 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/07
Round cylinders CRDSNU, stainless steel
Ordering data
Ordering data
Type Piston @ Stroke P –	 Elastic cushioning rings/plates
A –	 With position sensing
[mm] [mm] Part no. Type
32 10 8152637 CRDSNU-32-10-P-A
25 8152638 CRDSNU-32-25-P-A
40 8152639 CRDSNU-32-40-P-A
50 8152640 CRDSNU-32-50-P-A
80 8152641 CRDSNU-32-80-P-A
100 8152642 CRDSNU-32-100-P-A
Ordering data – Stocked parts
Type Piston @ Stroke PPS –	 Pneumatic cushioning, self-adjusting at both ends
A –	 With position sensing
MG –	 Bearing cap without mounting thread
A1 –	 Wiper variant: increased chemical resistance
[mm] [mm] Part no. Type
32 10 2176399 CRDSNU-B-32-10-PPS-A-MG-A1
25 2176400 CRDSNU-B-32-25-PPS-A-MG-A1
40 2176401 CRDSNU-B-32-40-PPS-A-MG-A1
50 2176402 CRDSNU-B-32-50-PPS-A-MG-A1
80 2176403 CRDSNU-B-32-80-PPS-A-MG-A1
100 2176404 CRDSNU-B-32-100-PPS-A-MG-A1
125 2176405 CRDSNU-B-32-125-PPS-A-MG-A1
160 2176406 CRDSNU-B-32-160-PPS-A-MG-A1
200 2176407 CRDSNU-B-32-200-PPS-A-MG-A1
40 10 8073989 CRDSNU-B-40-10-PPS-A-MG-A1
25 8073988 CRDSNU-B-40-25-PPS-A-MG-A1
40 8073987 CRDSNU-B-40-40-PPS-A-MG-A1
50 8073986 CRDSNU-B-40-50-PPS-A-MG-A1
80 8073985 CRDSNU-B-40-80-PPS-A-MG-A1
100 8073984 CRDSNU-B-40-100-PPS-A-MG-A1
125 8073983 CRDSNU-B-40-125-PPS-A-MG-A1
160 8073982 CRDSNU-B-40-160-PPS-A-MG-A1
200 8073981 CRDSNU-B-40-200-PPS-A-MG-A1
H- - Note
The bearing cap on stocked parts is made of one piece.
When ordered using the modular product system, the bearing cap is made of
two pieces, which makes it possible to exchange the wiper in the event of a